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LC3 Day Türkiye at CUSCIT’25 Cement Olympics

LC3 Day Türkiye is part of CUSCIT’25, showcasing innovative solutions that
support carbon neutrality goals.

Knowledge sharing is elevated with the direct participation of LC3 pioneers:
       Prof. Scrivener, Prof. Bishnoi, and Prof. Martirena.

Hosting the event in Türkiye accelerates the regional adoption of LC3 technology.

LC3 Day fosters cross-disciplinary collaboration, laying the groundwork for
       sector-wide transformation.

Within the scope of LC3 Day, LC3 technology developers and solution
providers will deliver presentations and showcase their innovative solutions at
CUSCIT’25 Cement Olympics. This will contribute to the sustainable
transformation of the industry.



www.cuscit.com

LC3 DAY Türkiye Program

November 4-7, 2025
Gloria Golf Resort,

Belek, Antalya, Türkİye

OPENING SPEECH

CIMPOR Keynote

Prof. Karen Scrivener - EPFL
Importance of Integrated Approaches to Decarbonize the Construction Sector

Prof. Fernando Martirena - Calclay
Update on Practical Experience During Industrial Dissemination of LC3

COFFEE BREAK

Prof. Shashank Bishnoi - IIT Delhi
 LC3 Production and durability, properties of Concrete using LC3

CIMPOR and LC3 SPEECH

CIMPOR and LC3 SPEECH

Q&A

LUNCH

PANEL

COFFEE BREAK

TECHNOLOGY PROVIDER

TECHNOLOGY PROVIDER

TECHNOLOGY PROVIDER

NETWORKING COCTAIL

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

5 November 2025



Info and Contact
Date:  November 4–7,  2025

Location: Glor ia Gol f  Resort  –  Belek,  Antalya,  Türkiye
Website:  www.cusci t .com
Contact:  info@cusci t .com


